
平成22年 毎月1日現在の常住人口

（単位：人） （単位：世帯）

出生 死亡 増減 転入 転出 増減

12月 17,483 8,475 9,008 10 19 -9 54 42 12 3 6,145 10

11月 17,480 8,470 9,010 7 13 -6 51 38 13 7 6,135 -98

10月 17,307 8,365 8,942 9 15 -6 38 38 0 -6 6,233 7

9月 17,313 8,362 8,951 8 12 -4 44 49 -5 -9 6,226 4

8月 17,322 8,363 8,959 5 10 -5 56 55 1 -4 6,222 2

7月 17,326 8,361 8,965 4 9 -5 35 54 -19 -24 6,220 3

6月 17,350 8,366 8,984 4 11 -7 48 53 -5 -12 6,217 5

5月 17,362 8,376 8,986 14 18 -4 69 67 2 -2 6,212 9

4月 17,364 8,384 8,980 9 17 -8 93 111 -18 -26 6,203 10

3月 17,390 8,401 8,989 9 13 -4 34 28 6 2 6,193 11

2月 17,388 8,399 8,989 6 11 -5 24 32 -8 -13 6,182 2

1月  17,401 8,403 8,998 2 14 -12 46 39 7 -5 6,180 -2

87 162 -75 592 606 -14 -89 -37
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